
THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

OFF-ICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER
SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION

P.O. - SANTALDIH THERMAL PLANT
DIST. - PURULIA, PIN - 723 146.

Fax No. 03251-260217
Tel. No. 03251-260218

LIMITED

NOTICE INVITING E-
CORRIGENDUM FOR 2ND EXTENSION OF LAST DATE OF BID SUBMISSION

E-Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS, the WBPDCL
from eligible & experienced bidders only in 02 (Two) Part Bid System for "Procurement of Rate Contract for

supply & delivery of different types of Lubricants (2lNos.) under Store Dept., Santaldih T.P.S.", as

mentioned below:

tect',n icut eiA Ope;ngDare 27.05.2023 at rS;OO nru
Tender Document
l4:00Hrs.

Download Srarl Date: 13.04.2023 from 12:00 Hrs. Bid Submission End Date: 23.05.2023 wit

No. 8336903891

I
,y

Dv. General Manager (M&C)

STPS, The WBpDCL

st.
No.

NIT No. Tender ID Procurement / Job Description

I WBPDCL/S'IPSNIT
/f309s/23-24

2023_WBPDC_5I1043 I Procurement of Rate Contract for supply &
delivery of different types of Lubricants
(2I Nos.) under Store Dept., Santaldih

T.P.S."

Publishing Date 13.04.2023 at l2:00 Hrs.
Document Download Star-t Date 13.04.2023 from 12:00 Hrs.Bid Submission start5ut" 13.04.2023 from 13:00 Hrs.

Bid Submis.ion End Dut" 23.05.2023 wttt in tlnO Hrs.BG against trr.
(M&C), STpS on or before

23.05.2023 witt inlT lO E

Page No. I of I


